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AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND ESTABLISHING SALARIES AND

ORDINANCE No. /D3

WAGES OF CERTAIN CITY EMPLOYEES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUDGET ADOPTED

FOR 1957.

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND DO ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:

The salery and wages of designated City Employees of the City of

Kirklend shall be in accordance with the budget adopted for 1957 as

follows:

Section 1.

General Government salaries:

Inspector

Deputy Clerks

City Hall Superintendent

Assistant
Section 2. Police Department
1 Chief of Police @ $.,25.00
1 Captein & 375.00
3 Sergeants @ 1365.00
3 Patrolmen - lst @ 350,00
1 Clerk-Matron @ 250.00

Park Department

@ $,00.00
@ 335.00

Section 3.

Superintendent
Asgistant

Section lj. Cemetery Department

Sexton

Section 5. Street Department
1 Superintendent
2 Equipment Operators
1. Equipment Operator
Section 6., Sewer Department
1 Superintendent - % salary
2 Operators

]
1 Secretary - %

salary
Section 7. Water Department
Superintendent - % salary
Production Supervisor
Installers

Meter Reader

Assistant Meter Reader
Secretary - % salary

HHEENDHE

Section 8. Fire Department

1 Chief @ $100.00
1 Assistant Chief @ 50,00

$ 5,100.00

$ 5,100.00
l}.,500,00
13,10.00
12,600,00
3,000,00

$ 11,800,00
lt, 020,00

$ 3,000,00

$ 5,200,00
8,610.00

$ 3,000.,00
. 8,4.00,00
1,500.00

$ 3,000.00
[,,800,00

83611000 .
L ,110.00 -
-~ 3,960.00

1,500,00

$ 1,200,00
600.'00

10,500,00
5,100.00
3,84.0,00
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Section 9. The foregoing salaries are all yearly amounts to be
paid on a twelve months basis.
Sectlon 10. The salaries and wages as flxed by'this ordinance
' shall be the established salaries from iJanuary 1, 1957 untll changed by
the City Council.
Section 11. This ordinance shall be 1n force and effect from and
after 1its passagthe Rproval and publication according to law.

Introduced st day of O%z?ber,
“ Pagsed and approved the dey of October, 1956,

Approved as to form:

1ty Attoyffey

ﬂhereby certify that the foregoing ig 5 true d
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fan
d and that the sama was published or posted
ed ac.

gording |
raing to law, sajg Ordinance being No.. 7&3
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